Place Bib#

1 95043
2 9082
3 9007
4 95013
5 95040
6 9009
7 9011
8 9066
9 8994
8996
9045
9081
9065
9033
9010
9079
9077
9028
9046
9050
8991
9078
9080
9076
9083
9031
9042
9048
9026
9047
9025
9008
9062
9029
8997
9067
9041
8993
9060
9049
9068
9027
9044
9069
9061

46 9030

Iowa-Grant Invitational
Iowa-Grant High School
Livingston, Wisconsin

Septembrer 5,

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Nick Connolly
Drew Robson
Cristian Barrientos
Dylan Powell
Mason Aide
Charley Guzman
Roberto Mendoza
Nicholas Stitzer
Gage Roth

Jesse Schwartz
Owen Laufenberg
Nate Reiff
Ashton Miess
Nick Needham
Brady Hansen
Jackson Klang
Jordan Gile
Riley Foreyt
Lucas Oyen

Cyle Steffl
Brayden Bakken
Parker Johnson
Evan Matthews
Logan Brandt
Dylan Rouse

Max Kenney
Dylan Bingham
Nic Pennekamp
Carter Bunn
Caden Pennekamp
Alejandro Bonilla
Nick Friske
Jackson Kinney
Dominic Helms
Drew Sertle
Richie Stitzer
Felix Bartolo-Garcia
Andy Gertsch
Dreyton Deglow
Albert Rosales
Will Stitzer
Noah Connely
Ryan Esser
Mason Werthwein
Terik Jones
Kaden Hubbard

9/05/2020 10:48AM
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Weather:

5000 Meter Run ****
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Brookwood
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Iowa-Grant
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Riverdale
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Albany
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Southwestern/Cuba
Riverdale
Fennimore
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Southwestern/Cuba
Southwestern/Cuba
Fennimore
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Iowa-Grant
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Southwestern/Cuba
Southwestern/Cuba
Southwestern/Cuba
Fennimore
Iowa-Grant
Iowa-Grant
Fennimore
Iowa-Grant
Fennimore
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Riverdale
Fennimore

Albany

Riverdale
Iowa-Grant

Albany

Riverdale
Iowa-Grant
Riverdale
Fennimore
Iowa-Grant
Riverdale
Riverdale
Fennimore

Sunny, 72°F

City/Benton

City/Benton

City/Benton
City/Benton

City/Benton
City/Benton
City/Benton
City/Benton
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Bib#

9043
9082
9007
9013
9040
9009
9011
9066
8994
8996
9045
9081
9065
9033
9010
9079
9077
9028
9046
9050
8991
9078
9080
9076
9031
9042
9048
9026
9025
9008
9062
9029
8997
9067
8993
9060
9068
9027
9069

9/05/2020 10

Iowa-Grant Invitational
Iowa-Grant High School
Livingston, Wisconsin

Septembrer 5,

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*

Nick Connolly
Drew Robson

Cristian Barrientos

Dylan Powell
Mason Aide
Charley Guzman
Roberto Mendoza
Nicholas Stitzer
Gage Roth

Jesse Schwartz
Owen Laufenberg
Nate Reiff
Ashton Miess
Nick Needham
Brady Hansen
Jackson Klang
Jordan Gile
Riley Foreyt
Lucas Oyen

Cyle Steffl
Brayden Bakken
Parker Johnson
Evan Matthews
Logan Brandt
Max Kenney
Dylan Bingham
Nic Pennekamp
Carter Bunn
Alejandro Bonilla
Nick Friske
Jackson Kinney
Dominic Helms
Drew Sertle
Richie Stitzer
Andy Gertsch
Dreyton Deglow
will Stitzer
Noah Connely
Mason Werthwein

:48AM

Weather:

Sunny,

Iowa-Grant

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton
Brookwood
Brookwood
Iowa-Grant
Brookwood
Brookwood
Riverdale

Albany

Albany

Iowa-Grant
Southwestern/Cuba
Riverdale
Fennimore
Brookwood
Southwestern/Cuba
Southwestern/Cuba
Fennimore
Iowa-Grant
Iowa-Grant

Albany
Southwestern/Cuba
Southwestern/Cuba
Southwestern/Cuba
Fennimore
Iowa-Grant
Iowa-Grant
Fennimore
Fennimore
Brookwood
Riverdale
Fennimore

Albany

Riverdale

Albany

Riverdale
Riverdale
Fennimore
Riverdale

City/Benton

City/Benton
City/Benton

City/Benton
City/Benton
City/Benton
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Iowa-Grant Invitational
Iowa-Grant High School
Livingston, Wisconsin

Septembrer 5,

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

(19:03.6

Brookwood

Cristian Barrientos 12 18:
Dylan Powell 10 18:
Charley Guzman 11 18:
Roberto Mendoza 12 18:
Brady Hansen 9 20:
Nick Friske 11 22:

Iowa-Grant

(19:36.9

Nick Connolly 12 17:
Mason Aide 10 18:
Owen Laufenberg 10 19:
Lucas Oyen 12 20:
Cyle Steffl 9 20:
Dylan Bingham 11 21:
Nic Pennekamp 12 22:

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

(19:55.7

(21:15.2

(21:20.0

(21:35.1

Drew Robson 11 18:
Nate Reiff 11 19:
Jackson Klang 11 20:
Jordan Gile 9 20:
Parker Johnson 11 21:
Evan Matthews 9 21:
Logan Brandt 11 21:
Albany

Gage Roth 10 19:
Jesse Schwartz 11 19:
Brayden Bakken 9 21:
Drew Sertle 9 22:
Andy Gertsch 11 23:
Fennimore

Nick Needham 9 19:
Riley Foreyt 9 20:
Max Kenney 11 21:
Carter Bunn 9 22:
Alejandro Bonilla 9 22:
Dominic Helms 10 22:
Noah Connely 12 25:
Riverdale

Nicholas Stitzer 10 19:
Ashton Miess 10 19:
Jackson Kinney 12 22:
Richie Stitzer 11 22:
Dreyton Deglow 9 23:
Will Stitzer 12 24:
Mason Werthwein 11 28:

95:17.9 1:25.7)

98:04.2 3:08.3)

99:38.3 2:47.7)

106:16.0 3:55.6)

106:39.7 2:27.6)

107:55.2 4:24.0)



Iowa-Grant Invitational

Iowa-Grant High School

Livingston, Wisconsin
Septembrer 5, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Boys' Junior Varsity Results ***x

Place TmPl Bib# Name Grade Team Time Pace

1 9083 Dylan Rouse 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 21:31.0 6:56

2 9047 Caden Pennekamp 10 Iowa-Grant 22:19.6 7:12

3 9041 Felix Bartolo-Garcia 9 Iowa-Grant 23:18.5 7:31

4 9049 Albert Rosales 12 Iowa-Grant 24:14.6 7:49

5 9044 Ryan Esser 12 Iowa-Grant 26:16.8 8:28

6 9061 Terik Jones 9 Riverdale 28:57.1 9:20

7 9030 Kaden Hubbard 9 Fennimore 30:47.9 9:55
9/05/2020 10:48AM
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Iowa-Grant Invitational

Iowa-Grant High School

Livingston, Wisconsin
Septembrer 5, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x



